
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Jessica Barrett Manager for Academic Affairs 317‐232‐1054 jbarrett@che.in.gov
Charlee Beasor Associate Commissioner for Communications and Outreach 317-232-1060 cbeasor@che.in.gov
Dawn Clark Director of Academic Affairs and Transfer 317‐232‐1078 dclark@che.in.gov
Heather Cooper Outreach Coordinator, Southeast 317‐617‐0329 hcooper@che.in.gov
Zachary Cullum Outreach Coordinator, Southwest 317‐617‐0317 zcullum@che.in.gov
Joan Gabig Executive Assistant to the Commissioner and Office Manager 317‐232‐1031 jgabig@che.in.gov
Josh Garrison Associate Commissioner for Legislation and Program Implementation 317‐234‐8232 jgarrison@che.in.gov
Greg Harrell Director of Program Implementation 317‐232-1069 gharrell@che.in.gov
Yvonne Heflin Financial Aid Support Specialist 317‐233‐1178 yheflin@che.in.gov   
Rajinder Heir Chief Technology Officer 317-232-2797 rheir@che.in.gov
Seth Hinshaw Associate Commissioner and Chief Financial Officer 317-232-1025 shinshaw@che.in.gov
Mackenzie Hock Content Marketing Specialist 317-234-8124 khock@che.in.gov
Fred Jackson Outreach Coordinator, Northwest 317‐617‐0362 fjackson@che.in.gov
Eugene Johnson Assistant Commissioner, Program Development and Administration 317‐232‐2368 ejohnson@che.in.gov
Verleaish Jones, Ed.D. Outreach Coordinator, Northeast 317‐617‐0237 vjones@che.in.gov
Allison Kuehr Communications & PR Manager 317-232-1016 akuehr@che.in.gov
Tari Lambert Director of Transfer IN (Contractor) 765-285-5810 tlambert@che.in.gov
Richard Lemke Senior Software Developer 317-464-4400 rlemke@che.in.gov
Cassandra Lim Outreach Grants and Partnerships Manager 317-234-1430 clim@che.in.gov 
Doug Lintner Creative Director 317‐232‐1028 dlintner@che.in.gov
Chris Lowery Commissioner 317‐232‐1020 clowery@che.in.gov
Basu Maharjan MIS Manager 317‐233‐4855 bmaharjan@che.in.gov
Caitlin Mahoney Financial Aid Support Manager 317-232-1962 cmahoney@che.in.gov
Kate Marling Financial Aid Support Specialist 317-234-1302 kmarling@che.in.gov
Barbie Martin Assistant Commissioner for Outreach 317‐232‐0455 bmartin@che.in.gov
Angel McAllister Director, Financial Aid Support Center 317‐234‐3346 amcallister@che.in.gov
José Medina School and Community Outreach Manager 317-617-0358 jmedina@che.in.gov
Rachel Meyer Outreach Coordinator, West 317‐447‐4870 rmeyer@che.in.gov
Ross Miller Director of State Authorization and Reciprocity 317‐232‐1033 rmiller@che.in.gov
Jessica Nejad Director of Marketing and Communications 317‐232‐1032 jnejad@che.in.gov
Angela Noggle Accountant 317-232-1097 anoggle@che.in.gov
Alex Parkison Director for Research & Analytics 317-232-5207 aparkison@che.in.gov
Amy Parraga Outreach Coordinator, North Central 317‐617‐0223 aparraga@che.in.gov
Alison Partee Assistant Director of Data Analytics 317-232-1092 apartee@che.in.gov
Nilam Patel Accountant 317-232-8967 npatel@che.in.gov
Lee Rathbun Assistant Director for Data Analytics 317-233-8729 lrathbun@che.in.gov
Michelle Rogers Director of Financial Aid Operations 317-234-5664 mrogers@che.in.gov
Ken Sauer, Ph.D. Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief Academic Officer, Executive Director, Board for Proprietary Education 317‐232‐1090 ksauer@che.in.gov
Jillian Scholten Director of Academic Affairs and Talent Credentialing 317‐232‐1071 jscholten@che.in.gov
Ben Stahl Business & Quality Analyst 317-464-4400 bstahl@che.in.gov
Alexandra Szymanski Outreach Coordinator, East 317‐617‐0249 aszymanski@che.in.gov
Arlen Taliaferro Outreach Programs Coordinator 317-232-1022 ataliaferro@che.in.gov
Sean Tierney Associate Commissioner for Policy and Research 317‐232‐1070 stierney@che.in.gov
Dmitry Vayn Software Developer 317-464-4400 dvayn@che.in.gov
Liz Walker Assistant Commissioner and Chief Strategy Officer 317‐232‐1030 lwalker@che.in.gov
Michael Wardell Controller 317-234-3354 mwardell@che.in.gov
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